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Father- Mr. Samuel J. Jarratt 
Nullamama via Inverell, 7SW 

  

      

P
O

W
 C

A
M

P
 cAyp MALAYA 

    

            

            

            

DATE 

  

INFORMATION 

    

3- 8- 42 
9/8/43 
1-9-43 
13.'9.43 

26/10/43  
-12-43 

3-10-4. 

Cas.List N.835 rep. Missing. 
List J.B. No.130 Singapore Radio allege PEW. 

Cas.List. N1501 Rep.mispipGbel.. 
.List  " li. adv. card roc. Washineeton POW Jap. hands. Barai. 
Cas. List. N.1543 Prey. rep Missing now rep PON 

Enq. from NSW "INt.Barai Camp" for Mother 
Army Cas.5058 adv.a/n Died of Disease whilst POT 
Siam 3-8-43, Ulcers, Bert Beri, Malaria. 
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